
Dorset WB v Surrey WB 2-4 30/11/2015 20:24:58 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 60 85 83 139 48 20 20 2024 1
33 60 45 80 41 100 60 0 42 40 402 29 1
7 63 45 60 26 60 41 101 98 982 26 1
55 100 60 42 60 60 99 9 8 0 4 2 245 1
83 45 45 60 60 60 70 7821

4.40


16

59

JULIE
BOGGUST
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 30 40 100100 94 77 10 10 102 26 2
45 55 40 41 41 85 45 41 39 6927
7 35 140 81 45 60 93 30 8 227 1
16 28 36 45 83 41 45 80 47 59 9 0 61 43

121 73 140 21 82 47 0 17 172 23 2

6.01




16

67

KIRSTY
HOWITT
SUR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 60 60 100 60 70 16 40 403 24 1
80 100 60 60 60 57 62 22 222 23 1

100 41 27 60 60 41 81 71 16 427 1
81 140 60 45 43 80 16 0 18 18 183 30 1

4.40




19

23

CATHRYN
CAMPBELL
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 25 70 22 26 121 60 9621 1
41 21 41 95 45 68 60 15 11524
45 120 26 60 100 45 37 37 31 312 26 2
41 24 62 41 41 23 101 54 35 24 5530 1

4.42


17

21

BILLIE
AUZINS
SUR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 60 25 24 45 60 18221
30 60 50 100 50 81 44 38 8 40 401 28 1
26 62 26 55 60 28 26 60 30 60 27 9 3236
50 80 60 41 9 60 45 41 47 28 0 35 245

1.00


13

75

DONNA
MABBATT
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

67 57 95 45 38 85 74 40 402 23
57 95 45 19 55 33 57 85 35 2027
45 13 33 86 60 5 31 29 57 45 51 11 353 39
38 86 19 47 29 57 95 56 34 14 0 6 201 43


15

03

PAULA
MUNRO
SUR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

79 62 41 100 57 60 86 12 2 2 21 28 1
40 100 41 45 81 100 38 24 24 0 830 2
45 66 80 45 22 60 137 46 462 23 1
41 45 62 41 45 85 45 26 11124
61 100 60 40 41 30 137 24 0 0 830 2

6.74




17

61

ABIGAIL
NORTHOVER
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 30 40 60 30 45 41 73 26 11527
60 40 30 28 180 97 48 14 0 2 2 22 32 1+1
30 9 100 42 45 45 44 18621 1
30 38 100 81 85 70 25 52 20 201 25 1
40 44 37 66 68 60 100 33 0 53 533 30 1

4.80


16

33

MARIE
BARTHROP
SUR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 55 30 140 21 67 82 60 20 202 26 1
59 30 55 30 45 81 25 44 40 60 28 0 42 41

100 40 70 95 63 83 30 0 0 0 10 0 102 44 1

2.40


13

54

KATIE
MITCHELL
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 40 81 85 60 54 0 0 4027
180 26 45 42 121 67 18 0 0 0 0 0 239 2+1
26 64 11 30 45 98 26 45 98 18 30 0 1045

3.01




13

07

SARAH
EMSLEY
SUR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 87 29 57 53 40 96 20 19 15 0 2 242
24 63 56 43 45 52 30 29 80 36 27 16 161 34
41 30 41 26 100 60 40 25 94 4427 1
81 28 45 62 39 30 45 96 7524

1.00




14

83

SALLY
OLD
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6 Sets

2
 OP:  Dorset WB - Cathryn Campbell 19.23 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140 40 31 41 60 37 60 20 0 0 6 62 41 1
45 100 45 60 45 81 65 17 19 18 0 0 636 1
99 100100 55 81 26 10 0 30 302 26 2
60 60 60 81 45 100 79 0 16 161 25 1

5.40


15

61

PENNY
LAMBERT
SUR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Surrey WB - Kirsty Howitt 16.67 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Julie Boggust L 2 3 16.59 4.40 2405 145 4 0 0 4+0
Cathryn Campbell W 3 1 19.23 4.40 2000 104 3 1 0 4+0
Donna Mabbatt L 1 3 13.75 1.00 1788 130 1 0 0 1+0
Abigail Northover L 2 3 17.61 6.74 2378 135 6 0 0 6+0
Katie Mitchell W 3 0 13.54 2.40 1503 111 1 1 0 2+0
Sally Old L 1 3 14.83 1.00 1883 127 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS L 12 13 15.90 - 11957 752 16 2 0 18+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Surrey WB
Kirsty Howitt W 3 2 16.67 6.01 2434 146 3 2 0 5+0
Billie Auzins L 1 3 17.21 4.42 1738 101 4 0 0 4+0
Paula Munro W 3 1 15.03 0.00 1984 132 0 0 0 0+0
Marie Barthrop W 3 2 16.33 4.80 2204 135 3 0 1 4+1
Sarah Emsley L 0 3 13.07 3.01 1451 111 1 0 1 2+1
Penny Lambert W 3 1 15.61 5.40 1998 128 4 1 0 5+0
TOTALS W 13 12 15.68 - 11809 753 15 3 2 20+2
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